WATTSTOPPER®
DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
Description
LMRC-220 Series Digital Room Controllers include one or
two output(s) to control a total of up to 20 amps. Load ratings
include incandescent, magnetic low voltage, forward phase
compatible electronic low voltage and LED drivers, neon

Connecting
Sample Connection Diagram with Dimming Switches and Scene Control
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Voltage Total Load Rating Class 2 Output
LMRC-221 1 Load Forward Phase Dimming Room Controller 120/277 VAC, 50/60Hz 20 A
(see details above)
24 VDC, 250mA
LMRC-222 2 Load Forward Phase Dimming Room Controller
LMRC-CA2 Hinged Conduit Adapter for Low Voltage Connections
LMRJ Cables
Line Voltage
J-Box
LMDM-101
Dimming Switch
LMSW-105
Scene Switch
Occupancy Sensor
LMRC-222
Dimming
Room
Controller
LMDM-101
Dimming Switch Loads
1
Photosensor
2
Wire Color Function
Black Line in
White Neutral
Green Ground
Red Load A dimmed hot
Red/  black Load A switched hot*
Yellow Load B dimmed hot
Yellow/black Load B switched hot*
Plug DLM local network components
together in any configuration using
Cat 5e cables with RJ45 connectors.
* for 3-wire dimming applications
Pub. No. 38304  Rev. 07/2016